

---

## **Pachet rulmenti conform ADV1423350**

I.D.: 97368019

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 17.05.24 | Coduri CPV | 44442000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.144,65 RON - 4.144,65 RON

---

Descriere: NJ308-E-XL-TVP2 buc 4 FAG X160.00 LEI/ buc = 640 lei NU311-E-XL-TVP2 buc 5 FAG X 227.00 LEI/ buc=1135 lei 6005-C-2HRS buc 5 FAG x 12.60 lei/ buc =63 lei 6201-C-2HRS buc 20 FAG x8.40 lei/ buc= 168 lei 6202-C-2HRS buc 10 FAG x 9.13 lei/ buc= 91.30 lei 6203-C-2HRS buc 20 FAG x10.11 lei/ buc= 202.2 lei 6204-C-2HRS buc 10 FAG x11.95 lei/ buc =119.50 lei 6205-C-2HRS buc 10 FAG x13.83 lei/ buc = 138.30 lei 6302-C-2HRS buc 6 FAG x11.82 lei/ buc= 70.92 lei 6308-C-2HRS buc 15 FAG x 49.67 lei/ buc= 745.05 lei 6309-C-2HRS buc 4 FAG x 62.72 lei/ buc = 250.88 lei 6311-C-2HRS buc 5 FAG x104.10 lei/ buc =520.50 lei

---